
Kirkistown Primary School Term Dates 2019-2020 

Autumn Term 

Dates Important Notes 

Wed 28 August – Fri 30 August  School Finishes at 12 noon.  

No school bus service is available 

Tue 02 September – Fri 25 October  

Mon 28 October – Fri 01 November  School closed for half term 

Mon 04 November – Fri 20 December   

Mon 23 December – Fri 03 January School closed for Christmas 

 

Spring Term 

Dates Important Notes 

Mon 06 January – Fri 14 February   

Mon 17 February – Fri 21 February School closed for half term 

Mon 24 February – Mon16 March   

Tue 17 March School closed for Public Holiday 

Wed 18 March – Fri 03 April   

Mon 06 April – Fri 17 April School closed for Easter break 

 

 



 

Summer Term 

Dates Important Notes 

Mon 20 April – Fri 01 May   

Mon 04 May School closed for Bank Holiday 

Tue 05 May – Thu 21 May  

Fri 22May – Mon 25 May School closed for Development Days & 

Public Holiday 

Tue 26 May – Tue 30 June  

Wed 01 July School closed for summer  

 

 


